Submittal Sheets
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL
• H-BLOCK is 100% Recycled Rubber
• All 4 corners coated with ANSI #2535.1-1998 orange
H-STRUT channels are produced from prime structural
steel covered by the following specifications.
	 ❏ Pre-Galvanized Steel . . . . . . . . .         ASTM A-653

HBS-DS-Duct Support Series With Adjustable Width and Height
(Cont.)
Model No.
Width
Height Base
Length
No. of
Bases
Weight
(Lbs)
Uniform Load
Capacity At
Minimum Width
(Lbs) *
Minimum Maximum
HBS-DSAW-29-20-26-H-132-PG 19-1⁄4"  (489mm) 26-3⁄4" (679mm)
28.813"
(732mm)
10-7⁄8" (276mm) 2
29.61 1,909 *
HBS-DSAW-29-25-39-H-132-PG 24-7⁄8" (632mm) 39-7⁄8" (1013mm) 31.19 1,477 *
HBS-DS2AW-29-38-62-H-132-PG 38" (965mm) 62-3⁄8" (1575mm) 24" (610mm) 4 46.47 967 *
HBS-DS3AW-29-63-103-H-132-PG 62-3⁄8" (1584mm) 103-5⁄8" (2617mm) 36" (914mm) 6 66.90 589 *
HBS-DSAW-36-20-26-H-132-PG 19-1⁄4"  (489mm) 26-3⁄4" (679mm)
36"
(914mm)
10-7⁄8" (276mm) 2
30.61 1,909 *
HBS-DSAW-36-25-39-H-132-PG 24-7⁄8" (632mm) 39-7⁄8" (1013mm) 32.19 1,477 *
HBS-DS2AW-36-38-62-H-132-PG 38" (965mm) 62-3⁄8" (1575mm) 24" (610mm) 4 47.47 967 *
HBS-DS3AW-36-63-103-H-132-PG 62-3⁄8" (1584mm) 103-5⁄8" (2617mm) 36" (914mm) 6 67.90 589 *
* This load is only for the capacity of the components in this assembly. Please consult roofing manufacturer or engineer for roof load capacity
Width
(min/max)
Height